

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Cons. of Road from</u>					
<u>PMGSY Mohar road near</u>					
<u>canal ke pas to modho</u>					
<u>madhse in kachadhaman</u>					
<u>block under MMGSY.</u>					
<u>Agency:- Santosh Asexual</u>					
<u>Ass. no:- 47/MMGSY/SBJ/2020-21.</u>					
<u>Date of start:- 27.01.20.</u>					
<u>Date of completion:- 26.01.21.</u>					

<u>Record measurement</u>					
① <u>Setting out pillars,</u>					
① <u>Benchmark pillars,</u>					
$58 \times 30.00 = 1740.00 \text{ m}$					
$1 \times 10.00 = 10.00 \text{ m}$					
<u>Total:- 1750.00 m.</u>					
<u>$\approx 1.75 \text{ Km.}$</u>					
② <u>Reference pillars,</u>					
$58 \times 30.00 = 1740.00 \text{ m.}$					
$1 \times 10.00 = 10.00 \text{ m.}$					
<u>Total, 1750.00 m.</u>					
<u>$\approx 1.75 \text{ Km.}$</u>					
② <u>clearing & rubbish road</u>					
<u>land included -</u>					
$58 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 5220.00 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②① Dismantling of existing structure like culverts, bridges ———					
① PCC — 0.562 m ³ (vide TMBP-06)					
@ Rs. 457.96/m ³ = Rs. 257.00/-					
① RCC — 3.278 m ³ (vide TMBP-05)					
@ Rs. 1131.12/m ³ = Rs. 3706.00/-					
①① Brick/stone masonry, 49.50 m ³ (vide TMBP-05)					
@ Rs. 327.67/m ³ = Rs. 16220.00/-					
②② P & L RCC pipe HP-4 for culverts on ———					
37.50 m (vide TMBP-05)					
@ Rs. 884.12/m = Rs. 33155.00/-					
②③ Loose (first class) bedding on well compacted ———					
2.625 m ³ (vide TMBP-05)					
@ Rs. 285.13/m ³ = Rs. 748.00/-					
Total Rs. 7870569.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% : (+) Rs. 944468.00/-					
Add LC @ 0.1% : (+) Rs. 78706.00/-					
Total Rs. 8893743.00/-					
Less 0.05% es. Rs. :- (-) Rs. 4447.00/-					
Continuation					
Rs. 8889296.00/-					


 24.02.02
 JF